Position

Maint Contract Admin

Lead Worker

Maint Worker Il (Public Works)
Maint Worker Il (Public Works)
Maint Worker Il (Public Works)
Maint Worker Il (Public Works)
Maint Worker | (Public Works)
Maint Worker | (Public Works)
Maint Worker | (Public Works)
Maint Worker | (Public Works)
Maint Contract Admin

Maint Worker | (Public Works)

Other Positions Held City

Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Department

Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance
Pw Maintenance

Pw Maintenance

Total Wages

$120,408
$97,788
$97,071
$90,589
$86,989
$77,901
$71,581
$69,433
$52,598
$43,739
$21,429
$7,913

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,218
$31,529
$15,250
$15,808
$28,425
$31,341
$15,149
$23,715
$27,892
$17,646

$2,108

$1,678



