Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maint Contract Admin		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$120,408	\$30,218
Lead Worker		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$97,788	\$31,529
Maint Worker II (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$97,071	\$15,250
Maint Worker II (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$90,589	\$15,808
Maint Worker II (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$86,989	\$28,425
Maint Worker II (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$77,901	\$31,341
Maint Worker I (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$71,581	\$15,149
Maint Worker I (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$69,433	\$23,715
Maint Worker I (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$52,598	\$27,892
Maint Worker I (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$43,739	\$17,646
Maint Contract Admin		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$21,429	\$2,108
Maint Worker I (Public Works)		Yorba Linda	Pw Maintenance	\$7,913	\$1,678